2015 NIMO TeAM Roster and Key Contact List

NAME

CELL PHONE

EMAIL ADDRESS

ATLANTA NIMO

INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM

Mike Quesinberry, Incident Commander

540-230-1262

mqguesinberry@fs.fed.us

Gene Madden, Safety Officer

404-805-7970

gmadden@fs.fed.us

Judith Downing, Public Information Officer

530-908-5128

jldowning@fs.fed.us

Darrel Schwilling, Planning Section Chief

404-805-3159

dshwilling@fs.fed.us

Sally Browning, Logistics Section Chief

404-805-5063

sbrowning@fs.fed.us

John Truett, Operations Section Chief

619-204-6196

jtruett@fs.fed.us

Carla Schamber, Finance Section Chief

cschamber@fs.fed.us

BOISE NIMO INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM

Joe Reinarz, Incident Commander

jreinarz@fs.fed.us

Tom Johnston, Safety Officer

208-559-5370

tjiohnston@fs.fed.us

Mike Ferris, Public Information Officer

208-559-5367

mferris@fs.fed.us

Dana Carter, Planning Section Chief

danacarter@fs.fed.us

Zeph Cunningham, Logistics Section Chief

Dan Kleinman, Operations Section Chief

208-559-5373

dkleinman@fs.fed.us

Dana K. Reid, Finance Section Chief

541-215-0420

dkreid@fs.fed.us

PHOENIX NIMO

INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM

Bob Houseman, Incident Commander

404-803-0370

bhouseman@fs.fed.us

Terri Knauth, Safety Officer

208-559-0033

tknauth@fs.fed.us

Bruce Palmer, Public Information Officer

208-860-0434

brucepalmer@fs.fed.us

Brian Watts, Planning Section Chief

Jim Starling, Logistics Section Chief

Curtis Heaton, Operations Section Chief

208-860-3408

cheaton@fs.fed.us

Jaci Stimach, Finance Section Chief

jaclynkstimach@fs.fed.us

PORTLAND NIMO INCIDENT MANAGEM

ENT TEAM

Bill Hahnenberg, Incident Commander

970-216-7416

fwhahnenberg@fs.fed.us

John Prendergast, Safety Officer

208-869-0767

iprendergast@fs.fed.us

Kris Eriksen, Public Information Officer

208-869-7685

keriksen@fs.fed.us

Nick Giannettino, Planning Section Chief

208-869-5994

ngiannettino@fs.fed.us

Brent Spencer, Logistics Section Chief

208-559-5374

bspencer@fs.fed.us

John Giller, Operations Section Chief

202-834-6998

igiller@fs.fed.us

Sirena Fugitt, Finance Section Chief

202-738-6130

sirenacfugitt@fs.fed.us
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